
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 145.0 10

2 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 145.0 8

3 Ashtyn Oyler Cimarron 235.0 145.0 6

4 Kaitlynn Dyke Cimarron 190.0 120.0 4

5 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 110.0 2

6 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 100.0 1

7 Karson Harrington Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 200.0 80.0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 285.0 10

2 Ashtyn Oyler Cimarron 235.0 275.0 8

3 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 230.0 6

4 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 205.0 4

5 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 160.0 2

6 Kaitlynn Dyke Cimarron 190.0 150.0 1

7 Karson Harrington Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 200.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ashtyn Oyler Cimarron 235.0 145.0 10

2 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 140.0 8

3 Kaitlynn Dyke Cimarron 190.0 120.0 6

4 Karson Harrington Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 200.0 105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 105.0 2

6 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 95.0 1

7 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 95.0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leanna  Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 570.0 10

2 Ashtyn Oyler Cimarron 235.0 565.0 8

3 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 480.0 6

4 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 410.0 4

5 Kaitlynn Dyke Cimarron 190.0 390.0 2

6 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 355.0 1

7 Karson Harrington Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 200.0 185.0 0


